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Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 3a - Arena 1 - KBIS Club - Senior 70cm 09:14 09:30 100 Ebony 153930 Tara Morris Tara Morris
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

4a Class 4a - Arena 1 - KBIS Club - Senior 80cm 09:16 09:40 101 Ebony 153930 Tara Morris Tara Morris
4a Class 4a - Arena 1 - KBIS Club - Senior 80cm 09:18 09:42 102 Tomlinson Scott O'Riley Scott O'Riley

Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:20 09:52 103 379055 Fortessa 157163 Jane Jones Jane Jones
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:22 09:54 104 439795 J.R.P Minka Querida 180266 Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:24 09:56 105 Lilly’s Chillie Billie Molly Ellis Deborah Ellis
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:26 09:58 106 405354 Gem 133521 Naomi Adey-Jones Naomi Adey-Jones
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:28 10:00 107 458216 Lislap Lois 161783 Rachel Jackson Kelly Jackson 
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:30 10:02 108 400822 Leonidas III 80608 Rebecca Norbury Rebecca Norbury
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:32 10:04 109 411441 Keltek Beau 153930 Tara Morris Tara Morris
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:34 10:06 110 Hoars DJ PJ Lucy Bexon Lucy Bexon
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:36 10:08 111 458572 Quarantine Star 71023 Tracey Sharp Tracey Sharp
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:38 10:10 112 Walley Ticket ? ?
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:40 10:12 113 417189 Eridanus KB 150128 Diana Jones Diana Jones
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:42 10:14 114 424050 Machno Ruben 126043 Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
Class 6a  Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 09:44 10:16 115 379733 For The Boys 66204 Camilla Hardie Camilla Hardie
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:46 10:26 116 449252 MEGALULU 124990 Ffion Roberts Ffion Roberts
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:48 10:28 117 458939 Hincognito 85314 Alex Bratt Alex Bratt
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:50 10:30 118 Little Teddy Kira Lyonette Kira Lyonette
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:52 10:32 110 Hoars DJ PJ Lucy Bexon Lucy Bexon
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:54 10:34 119 439470 Miss Mississippi 124993 Margaret  Scott Margaret  Scott
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:56 10:36 105 Lilly’s Chillie Billie Molly Ellis Molly Ellis
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 09:58 10:38 120 458941 Jaguar Bleu 132093 Tom Otter Alex Bratt
Class 7 Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 10:00 10:40 121 458942 Applejack Action Maker 85314 Alex Bratt Alex Bratt
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:02 10:50 113 417189 Eridanus KB 150128 Diana Jones Diana Jones
7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:04 10:52 102 Tomlinson Scott O'Riley Scott O'Riley
7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:06 10:54 103 379055 Fortessa 157163 Jane Jones Jane Jones
7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:08 10:56 104 439795 J.R.P Minka Querida 180266 Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones
7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:10 10:58 106 405354 Gem 133521 Naomi Adey-Jones Naomi Adey-Jones
7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:12 11:00 108 400822 Leonidas III 80608 Rebecca Norbury Rebecca Norbury
7b Senior British Novice Championship - 90cm Open 10:14 11:02 122 396913 Silktown Amber 192450 Alice Corett Alice Corett
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

8 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:16 11:12 114 424050 Machno Ruben 126043 Louise Edwards Louise Edwards
8 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:18 11:14 119 439470 Miss Mississippi 124993 Margaret  Scott Margaret Scott 
8 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:20 11:16 123 378932 La chica de rosa 71023 Tracey Sharp Mrs Tracey L Sharp
8 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:22 11:18 124 Orma K Ruth Minton Emma Marie Green
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

8b Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - 95cm Open 10:24 11:28 125 445116 Stebor Elton de beaufour 35851 Heidi O'Neill Heidi oneill

Cat 1 - 19.07.25

Reaseheath British Showjumping- Cat 1 & Club  19.07.25
*** Please present your horses passport upon arrival, be ready to jump at your time and provide any missing ID numbers***

Club 19.07.25 9:30AM  START
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8b Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - 95cm Open 10:26 11:30 126 Piper k Lexi Corbett Richard Corbett 
8b Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - 95cm Open 10:28 11:32 127 Batten his Lordship ? ?
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery First Round 10:30 11:42 116 449252 MEGALULU 124990 Ffion Roberts Ffion Roberts
9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery First Round 10:32 11:44 124 Orma K Ruth Minton Emma Marie Green
9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery First Round 10:34 11:46 128 433069 Noble Carismo 161106 Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds 
9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery First Round 10:36 11:48 118 Little Teddy Kira Lyonette Elizabeth Lyonette
9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery First Round 10:38 11:50 126 Piper k Lexi Corbett Richard Corbett 
9 Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery First Round 10:40 11:52 129 Discovery Landadel ? ?
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

9b Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery 1.00m Open 10:42 12:02 123 378932 La chica de rosa 71023 Tracey Sharp Mrs Tracey L Sharp
9b Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery 1.00m Open 10:44 12:04 130 Kitali K Ruth Minton Emma Marie Green
Class Name Warm up time Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

10 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:46 12:14 115 418359 Kellythorpes Adonis G 66204 Camilla Hardie Camilla Hardie
10 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:48 12:16 131 426526 Curraghgraigue Quebec 77626 Caroline  Dyer Caroline Dyer 
10 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:50 12:18 125 445116 Stebor Elton de beaufour 35851 Heidi O'Neill Heidi oneill
10 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:52 12:20 128 433069 Noble Carismo 161106 Jodie Simmonds Jodie Simmonds 
10 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round 10:54 12:22 130 Kitali K Ruth Minton Emma Marie Green
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